10

11

12

13

14

15

Course Name

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Bachelor of Home Science

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Father Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24048042

24140786

24012093

24021006

24043653

24083703

24111625

24058045

24044549

24146777

24079639

24147947

24036894

24084531

24017395

SHIKSHA
TRIPATHI
Sahista
Pooja
Shama

Babita

ISHA SHARMA

Sachna

Saniya Hussain
Nikhat Arif
KALPANA
Laxmi

Riya

Khushi rai
ANCHAL

Shruti Chauhan

ASHOK KUMAR
Ali mohd
Joginder Singh
Ajij Khan
Suresh yadav

VIRENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

Gulab Singh
Rawat

Taufig Hussain
Arif Hussain
KASHINDRA
Budhashwar
dhiwar
Rajkumar

Azad Kumar rai

SANJEET

Ajay Kumar

9389732182

8076970136

8708453635

8750547717

9953160731

8882365994

9873017971

8607797386

9813618786

8178436962

9205048699

8950470296

9711668146

7027019485

9310237298

27-09-2006

01-01-2007

11-12-2005

08-06-2003

30-06-2006

16-02-2003

01-01-1982

17-07-2005

19-06-2005

15-10-2005

25-10-2005

12-05-2006

15-04-2004

08-09-2006

02-10-2007

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

82.4000

73.6000

78.4000

73.0000

71.0000

68.4000

67.6000

66.6000

66.4000

61.2000

66.0000

65.8000

65.6000

65.2000

64.6000

Weightage  Total

Marks
0 82.4000
5 78.6000
0 78.4000
0 73.0000
0 71.0000
0 68.4000
0 67.6000
0 66.6000
0 66.4000
5 66.2000
0 66.0000
0 65.8000
0 65.6000
0 65.2000
0 64.6000



MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

12th % Weightage Total
Marks

16 Bachelor of Home Science 24032224 SHIVANI SANJAY SAINI 9315439549 07-04-2005 Backward Class HOGC 63.2000 0O 63.2000
17 Bachelor of Home Science 24024922 PALLAVI RAY VIJAY ROY 7838473593 29-01-2006 Backward Class HOGC 62.2000 0 62.2000
18 Bachelor of Home Science 24014247 Anuvansika Rajesh kumar 9354357151 11-11-2005 General HOGC 59.0000 O 59.0000
19 Bachelor of Home Science 24054406 BHAWANSHI SAINI RAJESH SAINI 7082281035 13-12-2004 Backward Class HOGC 57.6000 0 57.6000
20 Bachelor of Home Science 24059989 MEENAKSHI JAI PRAKASH 7015725583 30-09-2005 Backward Class HOGC 57.4000 0 57.4000
21 Bachelor of Home Science 24023990 NEHA MUKESH 8595532406 06-06-2005 Backward Class BCA 53.4000 O 53.4000



